
UC Davis Health UT Domestic Hot Water System Tank Replacement and Boiler Removal

UC DAVIS HEALTH Lump Sum Base Price Proposals DUE: 4 p.m., March 22, 2024

Project No. 9557710 UT Domestic Hot Water System Replacement and Boiler Removal Technical Proposals DUE:  4 p.m., March 22, 2024

Maximum Acceptance Cost: $1,700,000 Bid Opening Date:  11 a.m., April 1, 2024

ACCO Engineered Systems
LUMP SUM BASE PROPOSAL $1,298,578.00 

DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION FOR COMPENSABLE DELAYS

Daily Rate for Compensable Delay $1.00 

Compensable Delay per Day x 30 Calendar Days $30.00 

TOTAL AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS 65.5

FINAL COST-PER-POINT SCORE = TOTAL PROJECT COST / AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS $19,826.08 

COST-PER-POINT SCORES
Project No. 9557710

TOTAL PROJECT COST = LUMP SUM BASE PROPOSAL  + TOTAL COMPENSABLE DELAY $1,298,608.00 


	Sheet1

